## L22000053048

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Ceπificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	





700439536897

2024 DEC -4 PM 2: 51

2621 CEC -4 Fi 2: 02

RECEIVED



December 5, 2024

CAPITAL CONNECTION INC WALK IN TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THREE KINGS TPP, LLC

Ref. Number: L22000053048

We have received your document for THREE KINGS TPP, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Rebekah Lefeavers Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 424A00026300

Diri CO C DO DOVADOS MILL EL 11 00014

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Three Kings TPP, I	LLC			
Please Debit FCA00	00000003 For: <sup>25</sup>			
Γhank you Seth Nee	elev			
1-1-1		_		
HOZ/			of Inc. File	
		LTD	Partnership File	
		Fore	rign Corp. File	
		L.C.	File	
		Ficti	itious Name File	
		Trac	de/Service Mark	
		Mer	ger File	
		Ait.	of Amend. File	
		RA	Resignation	
		Diss	solution / Withdrawal	
		Ann	nial Report / Reinstatement	
		Cert	. Сору	
		Pho	то Сору	
		Ceri	tificate of Good Standing	
		Cen	tificate of Status	
		Ceri	tificate of Fictitious Name	
		Cor	p Record Search	
		om	icer Search	
4	7/	Fict	itious Search	
Signature		—   Fict	itious Owner Search	
		Veh	icle Search	
		Driv	ving Record	
Requested by:		uc	C 1 or 3 File	
Name	Date Time	- UC	C 11 Search	
		uc	C I I Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Cou	rier	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THREE KINGS TPP, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) 02/10/2022 The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ... and assigned L22000053048 Florida document number This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 3132 Ponce De Leon Blvd Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Coral Gables, FL 33134 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) P.O. BOX 45-0870 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: MIAMI, FL 33245-0870 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	National Safe Harbor Exchanges In	1000 BRICKELL AVE. SUITE 300	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	■Remove
			Change
MGR	CERVERA, JAVIER	P.O. BOX 45-0870	
		MIAMI, FL 33245-0870	
			□ Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	🗆 Remove
		□Change	
		<del> </del>	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		□Remove	
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

•					
			· ·		
					<u></u>
<del>-,</del>					
<del></del> -	<del>-</del>	<del></del> -			<del>_</del>
<del>-</del>					
	· <del>-</del> ·				<del></del>
		<u>.</u>			
				· · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	-		
<del></del>				·	
Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date made in this ladocument's effective date on the ladocument's effective date on the ladocument.	ust be specific and cam block does not meet	not be prior to date of the applicable sta	of filing or more than	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pur ements, this date will	suant to 605,020 not be listed a
e record specifies a delayed effecti d is filed.	ive date, but not an c	effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the ea	arlier of: (b) The 90	h day after th
December 04th		024			
	/s/ F	Robert R. Ada	ams		
			presentative of a mer		

Filing Fee: \$25.00